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SZ 2591.000 - Cable conduit holder

Attachment facility for standard commercially available cable ties is provided so that cables may
be attached upon entry to/exit from the cable conduit.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Supply includes

Suitable for Internal diameter

Assembly instruction

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SZ 2591.000

For secure cable routing e.g. from the enclosure or mounting plate
to the door. Attachment facility for standard commercially available
cable ties is provided on the cable conduit holder, so that cables
may be attached upon entry to/exit from the cable conduit.

Polyamide
Assembly parts
29 mm

For installation in AX sheet steel only in conjunction with the AX
interior installation rail (2394.XXX) or VX punched section with
mounting flange 14 x 39 mm

Installation in compact enclosures AE with universal bracket
2373.000.

20 pc(s).

0.46

0.515
39269097
4028177028883
E1106405
EC000322
EC000322

27400604



