



# SZ 2591.000 - Cable conduit holder

Attachment facility for standard commercially available cable ties is provided so that cables may be attached upon entry to/exit from the cable conduit.

## Features

Model No.	SZ 2591.000
Product description	For secure cable routing e.g. from the enclosure or mounting plate to the door. Attachment facility for standard commercially available cable ties is provided on the cable conduit holder, so that cables may be attached upon entry to/exit from the cable conduit.
Material	Polyamide
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Suitable for Internal diameter	29 mm
Assembly instruction	For installation in AX sheet steel only in conjunction with the AX interior installation rail (2394.XXX) or VX punched section with mounting flange 14 x 39 mm Installation in compact enclosures AE with universal bracket 2373.000.
Packs of	20 pc(s).
Net weight	0.46
Gross weight	0.515
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177028883
E-Number Sweden	E1106405
ETIM 9	EC000322
ETIM 8	EC000322
ECLASS 8.0	27400604